You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
APTGT75H60T3G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT75H60T3G Details PDF
APTGT75H60T3G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT75H60T3G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT MOD TRENCH FULL BRIDGE SP3
Datasheets:
1.APTGT75H60T3G.pdf
2.APTGT75H60T3G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT75H60T3G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT MOD TRENCH FULL BRIDGE SP3
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 250W
Configuration Full Bridge Inverter
Package / Case SP3
Supplier Device Package SP3
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 100A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 250µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.9V @ 15V, 75A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 4.62nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor Yes
APTGT75SK120D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 110A 357W D1
APTGT75SK120TG
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 110A 357W SP4
APTGT75SK170D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 120A 520W D1
APTGT75H60T2G
Microsemi
POWER MOD IGBT3 FULL
BRIDGE SP2
APTGT75DU120TG
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH DUAL
SOURCE SP4
APTGT75H120TG
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH FULL BRIDGE
SP4
APTGT75H60T1G
Microsemi
POWER MOD IGBT FULL BRIDGE
SP1
APTGT75DSK60T3G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH DL BUCK
CHOP SP3
0201ZD222JAT2A 5S5.2000LV 7MBI15SA-060B-50 A0512S-1W BS83B12-3
C0603C0G1H060D030BA C180NX500 C4520X7S3A222K160KA C4532X7T2E684K160KA CBS1004815
CC0603KRNPO9BN220 CCM-0505SF FMMT6517TA FPD750SOT343E FQP1N60C
GCM31CR71H225KA55L GRM0336S1E9R8CD01D GRM0336T1E4R7CD01D GRM32DR72A224KW01L HD151012TELL-E
ICL7107CM44 IRKL132/14 LC4512V-75TN176C LE25FW106AMAP50TLM-E LM285BYM-2.5
LMV324Q1MTX/NOPB LP2986IMM-X LT3021ES8#PBF LTC3499BEDD#PBF MAX866EUA+T
MC74AC109DR2 N74F786D NCP502SQ30T1 PCM1738EG PP10-5-12
R2A30232ASP#W02B SI7686DP SK10U60AA SN74HC132ADBR SN74LVC14ARGYR
SPX432M-L-TR TC74HC245AF TPS2060DGNRG4 TPS7248QDR TT150N14KOF
TT60F11KDM UC2524ADW UDZSTFTE-1733B V375A24E600BL2 ZM4737A-GS08